County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 08-00807 **Version:** 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 8/28/2008 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 9/9/2008 Final action: 9/9/2008

Title: Accept Notice of Completion for the construction of 2007/08 miscellaneous concrete repair in Santa

Barbara County, Project No. 820612, performed by the Contractor, Mendez Concrete, Inc. (not a local vendor), 1210 East Santa Paula Street, Santa Paula, California 93060, Second and Third Districts.

Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Notice of Completion, 3. Street List

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/9/2008	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Accepted	Pass

Accept Notice of Completion for the construction of 2007/08 miscellaneous concrete repair in Santa Barbara County, Project No. 820612, performed by the Contractor, Mendez Concrete, Inc. (not a local vendor), 1210 East Santa Paula Street, Santa Paula, California 93060, Second and Third Districts.

[Enter body here.]